1. FEATURES:
(1)  Power Rating Up to 300 Watts.
(2)  High Efficiency of Over 98%.
(3)  High Power Density of 600 Watts Per Cubic Inch.
(4)  Footprint 29.6mm X 25.4mm.
(5)  Lower Profile of 9.0mm and 10.0mm.
(6)  High Isolation (operational) 1800 Vdc.
(7)  High Frequency 200 kHz - 700 kHz.

www.szhighstar.com E-mail: cicely@szhighstar.com 1 of 3
HS-
3. PART NUMBER SYSTEM:
    HS-TP     -    30S      -      0402
      (1)             (2)                  (3)
(1)  Series name.
(2)  30S is size.
(3)  0402 is sequence number.
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
HS-TP30S SERIES
5.  ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
www.szhighstar.com E-mail: cicely@szhighstar.com 2 of 3
HS-TP30S0714
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DC Resistance (mΩMax)
Primary
Turns Ratio
 Part
Number
Primary1
Inductance
(uH Min )
Leakage2
Inductance
( uH Max )
A B AUX.
Secondary
Primary Secondary
Pri/Sec
Hi-Pot
  Figure
 M
. H
eight
HS-TP30S0402 46.00 0.30 10 4T
HS-TP30S0502 73.00 0.30 12 468 5T (5T/aux)
HS-TP30S0602 105.0 0.30 20 154 6T (2T/aux.)
HS-TP30S0702 143.0 0.30 48 158 7T (3T/aux.)
HS-TP30S0802 187.0 0.30 58
1.20&1.20
8T
1T & 1T B1
HS-TP30S0403 46.00 0.30 10 4T
HS-TP30S0503 73.00 0.30 12 468 5T (5T/aux)
HS-TP30S0603 105.0 0.30 20 154 6T (2T/aux.)
HS-TP30S0703 143.0 0.30 48 158 7T (3T/aux.)
HS-TP30S0803 187.0 0.30 58
1.80&0.60
8T
  2T & 1T B2
HS-TP30S0404 46.00 0.30 10 4T
HS-TP30S0504 73.00 0.30 12 468 5T (5T/aux)
HS-TP30S0604 105.0 0.30 20 154 6T (2T/aux.)
HS-TP30S0704 143.0 0.30 48 158 7T (3T/aux.)
HS-TP30S0804 187.0 0.30 58
4.8
8T
4T
(1T:1T:1T:1T)
B3
HS-TP30S0414 46.00 0.30 10 4T
HS-TP30S0514 73.00 0.30 12 468 5T (5T/aux)
HS-TP30S0614 105.0 0.30 20 154 6T (2T/aux.)
143.0 0.30 48 158 7T (3T/aux.)
HS-TP30S0814 187.0 0.30 58
42&42
8T
7T & 7T B1
9.00 m
m
 M